PTVH5139_251121_1

School bus route

“ Raftery Road

via Kialla West Primary School

via St Anne's College

via Guthrie Street Primary School
via St Georges Road Primary School
via St Mel's Primary School

via Orrvale Primary School

@ AM School Bus Service St geoaggg g o AM
oa
emmm» PM School Bus Service Hayes St 5 PM
F By %)
(7} St Andrew: 8
Rd Zul
(= | =
&5 ' s
: 5
H HAl) 5
& 3
Longstaff St

Monday to Friday

Guthrie
Street PS

i Sutton
Macintosh St  Mel's Rd 3.
Wilmot Rd PS =0
Paterson
= Rd
Poplar Av
i >
c2
S5O x
VE Vilbert §if #=>0
c Reserve
g
218 Asim Dr AN

Gordon Dr 7
’)@/,9 See
oY inset

Archer St

Raftery Rd

ormorant
Bvd

Goulburn Valjgy, Huy

Raftery Rd

Sanctuary Dr

6

Archer Rd

Arcadia
Downs

Wendouree

Dr ; River Rd 5
/ T StcAnne’s
[0) ollege
= Inset
A} A S
C
2
35 Poplar Av
Teasdale 3 P
Cr O bl he]
© o
0 [0}
Q ©
3 I
. [9) £
Mitchell Rd o S
/P i Orrvale
Kialla
@ WestPS PS
NORTH
MAP NOT TO SCALE
o
o> (&9
—\e“(\ \‘@o‘

SCHOOL BUS STOP AM
O cnr Fordyce St/Rosemont Cr 7.30
© Urana Ct/Gordon Dr (PTV Stop 43745) 7.43
© CnrRaftery Rd/Seven Creeks Dr 8.05
O Kialla West Primary School 8.15
@ St Anne's College 8.25
@ Guthrie Street Primary School 8.35
@ St Georges Road Primary School 8.40
@ St Mel's Primary School 8.40
© Orrvale Primary School 8.55
SCHOOL BUS STOP PM
© Orrvale Primary School 3.15
@ St Mel's Primary School 3.20
@ St Georges Road Primary School &2
O Guthrie Street Primary School 3.32
@ St Anne's College 3.40
O Kialla West Primary School 3.50
O Cnr Raftery Rd/Seven Creeks Dr 4.00
@ Kialla Lakes Dr 4.10
O cnr Fordyce St/Rosemont Cr 4.30






